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Tailwind FlexiPole by ENS Group is a comprehensive portfolio of POS mounting solutions for all payment terminals. 

With mounting options ranging from counter and wall mounts to safe to pay handles, the FlexiPole range is extremely 

versatile and is designed so that each POS device is mounted discreetly and securely with a device-specific backplate.

PAYMENT TERMINAL STAND PORTFOLIO

ENS. Better by Design.

PLUS COMPLETE COMPACT CONTOUR CONNECT SAFE TO PAY

QUICK 
RELEASE

ASS40121 ASS30121 ASS90121 ASSCO121 ASS80121 ASSD0121A

LOCKING ASS20121 ASS10121 ASS60121 ASSB0121 ASS50121 -

KEY 
FEATURES

New, updated 
design

Wide base to 
accomodate 
large 
connectors

140° tilt, 330° 
swivel

Adhesive or 
screw mounted

Tether option 
for added 
security

Compatible with 
UV Clean

140° tilt, 330° 
swivel

Adhesive or 
screw mounted

Tether option for 
added security

Compatible with 
UV Clean

Compact profile

No tilt, 330° 
swivel

Tether option for 
added security

Compatible with 
UV Clean

Space-saving 
wall mount (also 
better to have 
device off the 
counter)

140° tilt, 330° 
swivel

Tether option for 
added security

Compatible with 
UV Clean

Makes Space-
Pole Duratilt 
poles com-
patible with 
all FlexiPole 
backplates

140° tilt, 330° 
swivel

Tether option 
for added 
security

Compatible 
with UV Clean

Cables routed 
through handle

Lightweight to 
reduce strain on 
user

Helps to maintain 
social distancing 
at point of sale

Fixed - no tilt or 
swivel

Tether option for 
added security

Optional 
wall mount 
(CST00159)

Compatible with 
UV Clean

FLEXIPOLE
STANDS

https://share.hsforms.com/1CMldDvBAS2azhVhzVADYAQ3r2sf
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ENS. Better by Design.

FLEXIGRIP
STANDS*

FLEXIGRIP 
BACKPLATE

QUICK 
RELEASE

CST99901

DUOLOCK CST99901A

MINI
COMPLETE

MINI
COMPACT

MINI
CONTOUR

PART 
NUMBER

ASS00300 ASS00900 ASS00C00

FLEXIPOLE BACKPLATES*

MANUFACTURER  DEVICE PART NUMBER

Verifone P200/P400
P630

V200c/V205c/V400c
V240M
V200T

X990 V2

CST00158
CST00189
CST00161
CST00182
CST00187
CST00192

Ingenico iCT 220/250
iSC 250

Lane/3000, 7000 + 8000 & Desk 1500
Lane/5000 v2

Move/3000 + 5000
Desk 3000/5000

CST00127
CST00134
CST00166
CST00166a
CST00180
CST00171

Pax S300
S800
A80

A920
A920 Pro

CST00132
CST00135
CST00183
CST00185
CST00191

* for full list of FlexiPole backplates, please contact your ENS representative.

UPM 
STANDS*

PLUS COMPLETE  COMPACT CONTOUR

PART 
NUMBER

ASS4U121 ASS3U121 ASS9U121 ASSCU121

EXTRAS

Safe to Pay Wall Mount
CST00159

Kensington Tether for FlexiPole
CST00148

UV Clean Lamp (UV-PT+)
367-5530

UV Clean Tray (UV-SA+)
367-5472

*universal mounting solution for all payment terminal types

*for Ingenico Lane Series and Ingenico Desk 1500

https://share.hsforms.com/1CMldDvBAS2azhVhzVADYAQ3r2sf

