

## TAILWIND FLEXIPOLE

## PAYMENT TERMINAL STAND PORTFOLIO

Tailwind FlexiPole by ENS Group is a comprehensive portfolio of POS mounting solutions for all payment terminals. With mounting options ranging from counter and wall mounts to safe to pay handles, the FlexiPole range is extremely versatile and is designed so that each POS device is mounted discreetly and securely with a device-specific backplate.

FLEXIPOLE STANDS













	PLUS	COMPLETE	COMPACT	CONTOUR	CONNECT	SAFE TO PAY
QUICK RELEASE	ASS40121	ASS30121	ASS90121	ASSCO121	ASS80121	ASSD0121A
LOCKING	ASS20121	ASS10121	ASS60121	ASSB0121	ASS50121	-
KEY FEATURES	New, updated design  Wide base to accomodate large connectors  140° tilt, 330° swivel  Adhesive or screw mounted  Tether option for added security  Compatible with UV Clean	140° tilt, 330° swivel  Adhesive or screw mounted  Tether option for added security  Compatible with UV Clean	Compact profile  No tilt, 330° swivel  Tether option for added security  Compatible with UV Clean	Space-saving wall mount (also better to have device off the counter)  140° tilt, 330° swivel  Tether option for added security  Compatible with UV Clean	Makes Space-Pole Duratilt poles compatible with all FlexiPole backplates  140° tilt, 330° swivel  Tether option for added security  Compatible with UV Clean	Cables routed through handle Lightweight to reduce strain on user Helps to maintain social distancing at point of sale Fixed - no tilt or swivel Tether option for added security Optional wall mount (CST00159) Compatible with UV Clean

ENS. Better by Design.



For technical or order inquiries contact: **EMEA Sales:** +44 (0) 1383 661237 | **Visit** ens-co.com

Get in Touch >>>



### **FLEXIPOLE BACKPLATES\***

MANUFACTURER	DEVICE	PART NUMBER
Verifone	P200/P400 P630 V200c/V205c/V400c V240M V200T X990 V2	CST00158 CST00189 CST00161 CST00182 CST00187 CST00192
Ingenico	iCT 220/250 iSC 250 Lane/3000, 7000 + 8000 & Desk 1500 Lane/5000 v2 Move/3000 + 5000 Desk 3000/5000	CST00127 CST00134 CST00166 CST00166a CST00180 CST00171
Pax	\$300 \$800 A80 A920 A920 Pro	CST00132 CST00135 CST00183 CST00185 CST00191

<sup>\*</sup> for full list of FlexiPole backplates, please contact your ENS representative.

# FLEXIGRIP STANDS\*



	FLEXIGRIP BACKPLATE
QUICK RELEASE	CST99901
DUOLOCK	CST99901A







	MINI	MINI	MINI
	COMPLETE	COMPACT	CONTOUR
PART NUMBER	ASS00300	ASS00900	ASSOOCOO

<sup>\*</sup>universal mounting solution for all payment terminal types

## UPM STANDS\*



	PLUS	COMPLETE	COMPACT	CONTOUR
PART NUMBER	ASS4U121	ASS3U121	ASS9U121	ASSCU121

<sup>\*</sup>for Ingenico Lane Series and Ingenico Desk 1500

### **EXTRAS**



Safe to Pay Wall Mount CST00159



Kensington Tether for FlexiPole CST00148



UV Clean Lamp (UV-PT+) 367-5530



UV Clean Tray (UV-SA+) 367-5472

ENS. Better by Design.



For technical or order inquiries contact: **EMEA Sales:** +44 (0) 1383 661237 | **Visit** ens-co.com

Get in Touch >>>